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EXHIBIT C - PROPOSED DRAFT 
RES IDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL RATES 

AND CHARGES 
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El Dorado County Unincorporated July 2015 
ElDorado Dlspooal Hauling Rates (Now Conlnlcl) 

Rosldonllal 

WCI Provided Carts 

l 35g Cart 
1 64g Cart 

1 96g Cart 

Senior Discount: 10% off residential rate 

WCN Provided Extra Sorvlcos 

Extra trash per 30 gal bag or container on scheduled service day 

Cart exchange Charges If used less than 6 months 

Extra Trash NOT on Same Day of Service 

Extra Recycling NOT on Same Day of Service 

Additional Recydlng/GW Carts 

Fln•nce Chorge 

Reinstatement Fee 

Cart Pldcup Fee 

Metal Ud/Lodbar Fee 

HHW Handling Fee 

Roll Off De brio Box•• 

6 Yard 

6 Yard 

10 Yard 

20 Yard(GW) 

20 
30 Yard(GW) 

30 
40 Yard 

50 Yard 

Green Waste 

Clean Concrete 

Green Waste 

GreenWosle 

Commercial Fronlload and Raartoad Bins 

PorYand 

1 Yard $ 21.74 

2 Yard $ 18.84 
3 Yard $ 18.76 

4 Yard s 18.51 
5 Yard $ 18.51 
6 Yard s 18.51 
8 Yard $ 17.68 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

s 
$ 
$ 

94.16 

163.08 
243.57 
320.49 
400.59 

480.74 
613.42 

July 2015 Rate lncr 

Rato 

22.50 
29.00 
34.00 

3.85 
15.17 
9.79 
7.58 
5.00 
1.5% 

25.00 
75.00 

Bl Monthly 

$45.00 
$58.00 
$68.00 

15.00 (per month) 

75.00 (excludes per item fee) 

July 2015 Rate I ncr 

Rate Dls~sa l OW Per Ton 

s 162.87 Gate Rate 

$ 120.00 Gate Rate 

s 219.30 Gate Rate 

$ 263.68 Gate Rate 

s 418.n Gate Rate 

s 395.54 Gate Rate 

s 527.42 Gate Rate 

s 625.85 Gate Rate 

s 745.03 Gate Rate 

2 
$ 168.36 $ 282.56 

$ 326.16 $ 489.26 $ 

$ 487.12 $ 730.68 s 
640.94 s 961.43 s 
801.19 $ 1,201.80 $ 

951 .43 s 1,442.15 $ 
1,226.85 1,840.25 $ 

4 5 6 
376.74 470.92 s 565.11 

652 .34 815.44 $ 978.53 
974 .25 s 1,217.82 $ 1,461.38 

1,281 .92 1,802.39 $ 1,922.87 
1,602.39 2,002.99 $ 2,403.80 

1,922.87 2,403.60 $ 2,884.30 
2,453.66 3,067.10 $ 3,680.52 




